
TEST Overall

EventDate EventName Class Div 1.1 Place

AOR 

Placings Bridle No HorseNo Horse Mbr No Rider

1.1

%

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 1 614 60005434 Bloomfield Forrest Gump 3009629 Ian Balfour 75.682 C Wendye Myers

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 2 733 30502100 Valcro 3095811 Torina Johnston 72.045

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 3 1 2278 22000608 Cavallo Park Braveheart 7000385 Erin Berryman 70.227

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 4 p141 30501118 Highgrove Maxwell Smart 3201301 Jorja Halsall 70.000

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 5 2 P691 30040794 Kapeta Kip 3104482 Alexandra Diprose 67.045

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 6 5 20093664 Wheel Of Fire 3040976 Sharyn Chester 63.409

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 7 3 2647 60004028 Kelston Hill Barlotelli 3202244 Kellie Smith 61.364

EventDate EventName Class Div 1.2 Place

AOR 

Placings Bridle No HorseNo Horse Mbr No Rider Judge 1 (C ) Judge 2 (M)

1.2

% C Rick Thirkell

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 1 614 60005434 Bloomfield Forrest Gump 3009629 Ian Balfour 72.885 74.231 73.558 M Bev Shandley

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 2 1 2278 22000608 Cavallo Park Braveheart 7000385 Erin Berryman 71.346 71.538 71.442

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 3 2 P691 30040794 Kapeta Kip 3104482 Alexandra Diprose 65.962 70.192 68.077

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 4 733 30502100 Valcro 3095811 Torina Johnston 70.000 65.769 67.884

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 5 3 2647 60004028 Kelston Hill Barlotelli 3202244 Kellie Smith 64.231 68.077 66.154

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 6 p141 30501118 Highgrove Maxwell Smart 3201301 Jorja Halsall 63.462 62.500 62.981

24/09/2016 Official Prelim 1 7 5 20093664 Wheel Of Fire 3040976 Sharyn Chester 57.115 55.962 56.539

EventDate EventName Class Div 2.1 Place

AOR 

Placings Bridle No HorseNo Horse Mbr No Rider Judge 1 (C ) Judge 2 (M)

2.1

% C Wendye Myers

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 1 356 60004293 Lago Park Zeus 3105325 Samantha Lizars 67.037 65.741 66.389 M Anna Thirkell

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 2 1 934 30502225 Champagne Perrier 3099998 Ashleigh Atwell 69.444 62.037 65.741

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 3 2 2095 30045564 Let's Delight 3031683 Robyn Hafield 67.593 63.704 65.648

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 4 3 P452 30502292 Kings Town Gideon 3103953 Liana Amott 67.037 63.704 65.370

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 5 540 20093848 Alawyn Esther 3099919 Sarah Ward 64.630 61.667 63.148

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 6 4214 30502219 Austens Gentleman 3202061 Kelly Stovold 64.815 61.111 62.963

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 7 2536 30046195 Alegria Gonzalez 3103051 Christine Chester 61.667 63.889 62.778

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 8 1699 20085579 Wynella Friedland 3200773 Ellie Holland 62.407 62.963 62.685

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 9 1077 30502231 Lakeview Skye 3041654 Sally Avery 58.333 56.667 57.500

EventDate EventName Class Div 2.2 Place

AOR 

Placings Bridle No HorseNo Horse Mbr No Rider Judge 1 (C ) Judge 2 (E)

2.2

% C Rick Thirkell

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 1 1 934 30502225 Champagne Perrier 3099998 Ashleigh Atwell 70.429 68.571 69.500 E Bev Shandley

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 2 2 2095 30045564 Let's Delight 3031683 Robyn Hafield 65.714 67.571 66.643

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 3 3 2536 30046195 Alegria Gonzalez 3103051 Christine Chester 65.143 68.000 66.572

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 4 P452 30502292 Kings Town Gideon 3103953 Liana Amott 65.000 66.714 65.857

Judge
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24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 5 356 60004293 Lago Park Zeus 3105325 Samantha Lizars 62.857 67.429 65.143

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 6 540 20093848 Alawyn Esther 3099919 Sarah Ward 65.714 63.571 64.643

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 7 1699 20085579 Wynella Friedland 3200773 Ellie Holland 63.429 63.286 63.357

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 8 4214 30502219 Austens Gentleman 3202061 Kelly Stovold 63.857 60.571 62.214

24/09/2016 Official Novice 1 9 1077 30502231 Lakeview Skye 3041654 Sally Avery 59.857 63.000 61.428

EventDate EventName Class Div 3.1 Place Bridle No HorseNo Horse Mbr No Rider

3.1

% C Wendye Myers

24/09/2016 Official Elem 1 1 4141 20092825 Stanmore Park Ruby 3105506 Haylea Wright 65.758

24/09/2016 Official Elem 1 2 1699 20085579 Wynella Friedland 3200773 Ellie Holland 56.515

EventDate EventName Class Div 3.2 Place Bridle No HorseNo Horse Mbr No Rider Judge 1 (C ) Judge 2 (E)

3.2

% C Rick Thirkell

24/09/2016 Official Elem 1 1 4141 20092825 Stanmore Park Ruby 3105506 Haylea Wright 60.556 67.5 64.028 E Bev Shandley


